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SERVICO AUTONOMO DE AGUA E ESGOTO DE ITAGUAGU/ES — SAAE
EDITAL N° 1/2024, DE 19 DE MARCO DE 2024
GABARITO PRELIMINAR DA PROVA APLICADA NO DIA 26/05/2024

LABORATORISTA

Instituto

ACCESS

Lingua Portuguesa

Raciocinio Logico

1-A
2-D
3-B
4-A
5-D
6—A
7—-B
8-D
9-B
10-A

11-D
12-A
13-B
14-A
15-8B
16-D
17-C
18-C
19-C
20-B

Conhecimentos Gerais

Conhecimentos Especificos

21-D
22-C
23-A
24-D
25-B
26—-B
27-C
28-D
29-C
30-D

31-C
32-A
33-B
34-D
35-D
36-A
37-C
38—-D
39-B
40-A




